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To publish the results of the Competitive Entrance Examination into Year One of the National
Higher Polytechnic Institute (NAHPI) of The University of Bamenda for the 2025/2026
academic year

Portant publication des résultats du concours d’entrée en Premiére année de | 'Ecole Nationale
Supérieure Polyiechnique de I'Université de Bamenda au titre de [ 'année académique
2025/2026

The Minister of State, Minister of Higher Education hereby announces:

Subject to the presentation of the originals of the required diplomas and the fulfilment of
all pre-requisites, the candidates whose names appear below, ranked by discipline and by
alphabetical order have been admitted into Year One of the National Higher Polytechnic
Institute (NAHPI) of The University of Bamenda, for the 2025/2026 Academic Year. They are:

Le Ministre d’Etat, Ministre de I’Enseignement Supérieur communique:

Sont, sous réserve de la présentation des originawx des diplomes requis ainsi que la
validation de tour auire prérequis, déclarés définitivement admis en Premiére année de 1 Ecole
Nationale Supérieure Polytechnique de I'Université de Bamenda (ENSPB) au titre de |'année
académique 2025/2026, les candidats dont les noms suivent, classés par département et par

ordre alphabétique. 1l s agir de :

Biomedical Engineering & Medical Equipment Maintenance

AFUNGDANG LEA TATEH
AKINIMBOM BANGSI NGANG

ALLOH SPRINGERE NGONJOH
AMINATOU LINJOUH

BANSEKA JOY BERINYUY

BIDMIA CARINE MBALANG

CHE ARMSTRONG NDE

CHIA JENIFER MEH

CHIATOH ANNA NDZIKAIN

CHOULLY ATTAH ALPHONSE

CHUNG JUNIOR KONGNY UY
EBONGPENDE CHARLIZE NORA SENGE
ENWE QUINCY AWA'A

FAITH NAHGWA KOYILLA

FAVOUR ACHAH TENENG

FONDOH CORAJO BAL

FONKAM MICAH TITSA {|
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39

FRU LESLIE ANYERE

ISHENWE ARTHUR DONATIEN NDIKUM
KANG ROMARIC KAIN

KENGNI TIOMAH MICHELLE

KIVEN MARIUS FONYUY

KODANG LENORA NJECKNE

KOSHO GLEND BERINYUY

KULUI PRECIOUS FUMEH

KUM DYLAN AZONG TARDZENYUY
MAIMO GILLES NJODZEKA

MBIBUI EMMANUEL VUSAS

MBOLE BLESS ALONJAH

MEKAK ANNE-CAROL SIMO
MUKUNGKA ASHLEY NGWAGUNU BIH A
NDAMBOMBI FABIOLA TONCHO
NDANGOH BRYAN-MCWILL MBIDZENYU
NGINYU ALICIA HAWAKULU BER|
NGU GODSWILL TIBI FOSANG

NGUM SYLVETTE MMBEI

NJI BLAISE FRU

NKFUNKO SERGIO NJOYA

NKHII DESIRE YUH

NZEUNTO TCHOUMI BLESS-BRIGHT
SOBZE DONFACK ROELIX MAEL
SUILABAYU OLGA SIMOLEN

TAFON HOPSON NKUH

TATA STANLEY LEM-MOLA

TEBON ATUD PRINCELY OBAD

TOH BIFSIMBOM FIEN

VERLA FRIAN FONYUY

WEPNJE RANSOM WEPNYU

YEMELI ZYNA CYNDI TCHIO

YONDO RONICK NTONNE FUEPAGHO

Waiting List

ASABEH KELLY

ATEH VALINE NGU

CHE'AKONGNWI LACTIO-CLARENCE
GWA PRECIOUS NGANOU

KUETE KAMTA JUNIOR

KUMA SANHJONG BRIAN MBEMSIMBOM
LOLA PRECIQUS BURINYUY

MANKOH GRACIOUS BUJI

MAWANG MENBENGA ADRIANNE INES
MEKEWEI HILARY NDUIA

MOPPI FOTSAP ALMA DALIANA

NDAM CLANCY FAVOUR NJIE

Page 2 of 15

MJ CamScanner

Scanné avec CamScanner



NDIFON PRAISE GOBTE

NGEBUNUI PRECIOUS

NGHOFONG SOLANTINE SELAHNKWE
NGWA BRIGHT NTO-NWI

NKANMI SERGE WUNIJAH

TAMBE MARTHE CHANTAL NGO NJE
TANIMBOM GRACIOUS ABOSHINI
VERLA ANGE TCHINDA KIBONG
WUNDE PRINCESS KEBOUNEN

Biotechnology & Food Process Engineering
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ABONGWA BLESSING NCHEAFOR
AKEN DAIZY EGOCHAN

AKONI ALAIN CHUOJI

AMASHI VICTORY TITIH

ANUMBOH CHANTAL NKART
ASOHMBOM MARIA-CARMEN NDIFON
AWAN JAEL ENO

AZEHKWE FELICITAS TONGELNASI
AZIPOH TANGYE ANUATEZI
BAMENJOH KELSIE NYUYKJ
CATHERINE NYUYKIGHAN

CHO PRECIOUS CHE

FEH YEBA PRECIOUS CHI

FORCHAM PEACE KINENLA NABILA
FORCHU REZVAN NUMINY]I
JUMNTENG TRACY FONYUY

KEUZOK PIRES

KONYUI HAPPINESS MUSAW

LAISIN KINYUY SANDRINE

LAMO GOODNESS MAAH

MANKA CRICE FLORECENT BABUCHUM
MBIYDZENYUY DAUSILJIANA ALONFON
MBOMNGHO NKABU JOY FLORENCE
MBOWUIH ACHATESEH DELIA

MBUH TEYIM BRILLIANT MEZOH
MEZOAFACK VANESA ZEFACK
MFORBI BRANDDY CHE-LENW]
MUYANUI JOSIANE MBEKENUI
NAHBILA FAVOUR FONGALEM
NDANGSA RUTH ELOFE

NDIKAKA SHANSLINE DUFEH

NEBA CHERISH LUM

NGASSAM PARFAIT CHELCY

NGONG MODELINE PUH
NGOUEMAZONG ARIANE GLORIA [
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36
37
38
39
40
4]
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

NGUM BLESSING

NIBA AQUILLA NCHANGNUI
NJINGTI GLENDA GIFTY NFORSHI
NJONGWE PEACEFUL TEWAH
NKENG COURAGE KHAN
PHUNGEH JUDITH MBOUAMEH
PIVADGA PASCAL NUVALLA
SAMGEL ELMOND BANTI
SEVIDZEM ANNABEL MONYUYTA-A
SHALANYUY YOLANDE NYUYUNI
SHIYNYUY VICTORY YUVEN
TABE-AYUK FAVOUR BIH BATE
TCHAMO PIERRE

VUGHOSE YOUKAP ARMELLE
YEGAH SERGE OUBA NWATSOP

Waiting List

ACHU DARREN ANUABENGFEH
ANGEME VANUELLA NDANGWO
BERINYUY ESMERANDA FAITH SHANG
CHE RAMSEY CH]I

KENNE YONTI LORENDA

MALAH ASHLEY NJENKOH

NFONGOH GRACIOUS AKONWI

CHEMICAL AND PROCESS ENGINEERING
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ETOH-ANZAH VELMINE ANYOH
ABIMNUI ALVINE AKONGNW]I

AJAMA STANLAY

ANATEH JOHN RANSON

Bekeni Lesly Fru

BERINYUY RYANNE PERCY KERNYUY
DINYUY ABIGAIL ABURI

DJOUDA MELI NATHANAEL NOEL
GHAH SINATA KUYEN

JAKIM MADIC WIHBEDIMBOM

JOEL ETA NCHEMTY NYENTY
KEMAYOU NANA [RMA VINCIANE
KUMA MELANI NKWIR

MANKAH FAVOUR LYDIA FRU

MBAH DANILLA KAH

MOKO FAITH NGIFOR

NFON NIHADATU

NFORMI SAMUEL NYUYKIGIHAN
NGEH ESTHER SHENYUY
NGWASIRI SHEKINAH SIKATI

|
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NGWENY1 NKUIDJA PRECIONS LAURE
NKOUH JOYCELINE DEGHA

NKWECHE DOMINICHINA MAMBE FORT
OTHNIEL TATA GHANY JUNIOR
SEFOLA SHERRYBELLE SHALANYUY
SUNGWOH SEHNWUH WESTLEY
TENGUH CONVENANT TEBI

TUBUO TRECY TVI

TUMASANG LINDA AFANWI

VINCENSIA AJWIASEH ZEMU

Waiting List

BAYA BLESSING AMBIT

FONDIKUM FOUSTINE CHI

LUM JESSEY JOY CHE

MBOFACK BRIYAN NTEMAFACK
NELENG PETHUEL TANYI

NGEFI NTCHO SHEILA

NYUYKIGHAN NGAH CALEB

TIM MIRACLE KUMI

TOUOSSOC TCHOUALA ANGE MEGANE

Civil Engineering
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AKEH JEFFERSON MUNKONG
ANGWIE PRECIOUS

ANYE HERIBERT ATANGA
ATEGHA NELLY CHRISS ACHU
AZEH PROMISE SUHFOR

AZISEH PEACE NATHANIEL
BRADNEY KHING MUYIEN
BRANDON KUDI FON-SABUM
BURINYUY KUMELA KERRY PASCAL
CHEFOR GODGIFT NDEPUH
CHINDO PRECIOUS AKINIMBOM
CHRIS YONGABI MBAH

CHUNGA MINATOU MAH
DJOUNDA TALABO PRINCELY
DZEDU PRECIOUS NYUYKI

DZELA NYUYFONI BURIWADZEWUN
FOKOU PENKA BRONDON TRESOR
FONJONG STEVEN FON JUNIOR
FONKOUO JOHN KELLY

FONYUY HANDY

FRANCINA NSHADZE FRU

GAI ABIBA FONYUY

GANSLEY THIERRY DOBIT /
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3]
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
s1
52
s3
54
55
56
57
S8
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70

HOPE NAHJELLA KOYILLA
IYANG NCHINDA YENGWIA
KABA GEORGE RICHMOND NKWENTI
KEDZE ROONEY BIN

KEMING EPHESIAN NGOBE

KONGSO ALVIN ASHERINYUY

LAKEH BLESS NGVUMEH

LEMBVEM SAMUEL BURINYUY

MAI FAVOUR MBU

MBAH NELLY MBAKU

MBAH TEKOCK GUSTAVE

MENANG FANOEL KENKOH

MOM HANSON NDIKAKA

NCHIMENY BIRIKISU

Ndifonkang Marior Lanambi

NDIMBOH DESMOND NKANW]

NEBA NICKSEN NGWA

NENGPAH CALEB SEBASTIN NGOMBE
NFOR VALDEZ NGALA

NGAFE MARK MBEAH

NGANYEWO HARRY-BRISTLE MANGUPO
NGOH SUNRISE FON

NGWATI RIYAN NFOR

NJAPAH BLESS NSECHIWO

NJI JASPERS ANGWAFOR

NKUAWOH DIVINE ABENGHO
NKWETISAMA INNES NYASO

NODAM DOUANLA ERNANDESS
NYUYSHIYI BENARD

PEGHEUKEH DIRAN CHIAFIEHN

PENG TERH WINNER

RANSOM ACHUMANTOH FOBUZIE
SELATCHI JOVANIE

SOH FOTSING ROMEO ZIDANE

TACHU BELTUS

TAKWI DANIEL MBILIFANG
TALAM FAVOUR KHAN
TALLA METENOU GEORDAN
TAMFU EBO GODWILL
TANUI MAC-CLOVIS ALUH
TATA BRIGEL NDIGIMGO
TICHA KINGSLY NJI
TSAMO ISABELLE LAROCHE
ULUNNE CAROL ABERYUV
USMANU SHUIBU NDZI
YAM SOLACE ABOISIMBOM
YENGU KANYIMI IHIMBRU
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Waiting List
AGWA BRIAN MUFUN)|
ANJANG RAYMOND TSUH
CHEFOR PEACESON ZENGU
CHIA LEWIS KUMA
DONFACK DJOUMESSI ROVANOL
FONDZENYUF LARRY KIVEN
KEMAYOU JOHN MIGUEL
KONGNYUY BELVISE ADZENYUY-A
MBUYONGHA RANDY KIMB|
MUH RENE TAM
NDIFOR EMMANUEL NYINGMAH
NDZIWUM ANKELMBOM
NEBA ALENWI GODWILL AMBE
NEBASI THEODORE NGWAFUH
NGONG MELVIS KAWULDIM
NKAFOR NEH-BRIGHT YOUTA
OROCK-OTU PRINCEWILL OKAH
RICHARD LEINYUY NDZE
SHUTANG NEHEMIAH FOHMINUI
SUNDAY SCOTT BEME
TCHOFFO NTANKEU BRAYANE URICH
TENKEH KELVIS YOMB|
WANYAM RAMSON GABITLA
WIYMANLA RANYUY ANGEL
VOSIMBI MITCHELL GOBTE

Computer Enginecring
ABONGWA CLINTON LUZAH
ACHE MALOT GABRIEL

AKUCHU TOHLA TCHOSI-AMBOM
AKUMA DESTIN FUSOH

ALIEH MAE MAGLUNOB TAWAH
AMUNTUM ROYCE AFEGNU|
ANNIM MCWILAND KWASI
AWAHBONG BRIYAN CHI-
AZINWI MIRACLE
AZINWIVLADIMIR CHE

BAII NOELA NEBUN
BARRY-WIITE ASONGWIE TANUE
BOBGA BLESS SOMBANG
BONAJUM LESTA LEINYUY
BRYANN NSOM

16 CHEFOR JOEL MBAPEZI

17 CHO EMMANUELLA NEH
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

60

CHOFOR BARRY KENFOU

DAVIS NDELY KINGE MOLONGE
DAVY-NOEL TIMA JIDEOFOR

DINGA FAVOR BOBAH

DJONGRA MICHEL

DONFACK TCHOUPO ANNICK ARCHANG
DONGUE DOUNTIO FRITZ JOGAEL
DUMA DOSER JANICE LETEM

EBONG DEMA MABOSONG

EGHA BRIGHT ACIHANGO

FANKAM TONY-BLAIR YOUASHI
FONCHAM ETHEL KAH
FONDZENYUY TANIA FAITH LEINYUY
FORYEREH DAVID NKEFOR

FRU CHARIS NKWENTI

GWEI DIVINE GUR

KABI KABIJEAN PAUL I

KAMGUIA STEVE

KEMDIOM DJEUTSA DIJIBRIL TRESOR
KENNE RONETTE TIOGOUM
KIMBERLY FAVOUR NDIFOR
KPUNTIR RUDOLF BONGNYUY
KWANGSOI1 BRIAN-JONES

KWEFO FOPA PERALES CARLES
LONTSI DOUANLA ARMEL DIMITRI
MBANONG FAVOUR OKAMBAN
MBUH FAVOUR PENN

MBUNGANG BERINYUY MARY LAETITI
MENGUEPTCHI NJAKOU KRYS-ALAN
METEKONG FERDINAND JUNIOR
MINGO FESTUS TAPISHIE

MOQUQSSA TADIA JOYVEL

NANA ABIGEL BI

NCHANG JOEL AFESE

NCHANGULE CHINJE BLAISE

NCHU MCSCOFIELD SU
NDAPANGHO USENI MINGO

NDEM MUNYANU MIKE AUDRYLL
NDIFON NONGSE NINA

NDIM AKO SERGE AKOH

NDOHCHI DARLINGTON FRU

NDOKE NESTOR EFELEYENYOH
NDUM NELBRYS NGWA

NEBA BRYAN NEBA

NEBA EINSTEIN NGWA

NEBA LAURENCIA MANKA'A ABIINWI
NEBA LOISE KIEN-BONGNUI
NGAIBE MARION NYUYKIGHAN ¢
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66
67
68
69
70
71
7
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

NGALANI MACBRIGHT SUH CHE
NGALI MOHAMED TASHA

NGANG TREVOGLEN ASAAHNA
NGIRISHI RAPHAEL NDI

NGU JUNIOR FONGHO

NGUM PANIEL KOYEN

NGWA DENSEY NEBA

NJENJE BRIDE CHIVU

NJI DERICK TSE

NJI SUNNY ROYCE NSEGOE

NODEM SEIGNING AUREL

NUNJAH MACIAN DUCLARE YONTAN
NYOH LEONARD KANY]

PIH JOYCE POULARD

SANDA MAURICE KONGNYU

SANI NURUDINE AZINWIE

SASAH VICTORY NJUABE

SHUSOH BRAY AN SHUKONGIWI
SINGO NDJANFANG MONICA GALIANE
SPLENDOUR KOQUEH TEBIT

SUNJO GHISLAIN YOFENYUY
TANGEH LYVINUS APONYIWA
TAYONG PRECIOUS MUYANG-ENJOH
TEGUM BRIANICE ACHA
TENDONGFOR PELVIAN NUMBOSSI
TENUG TREASURE-EDDY CHEOQ

TSI SPONSY NSUH

TSOALA TISSOCK RANJOY-BRYAN
WADO TCHOU RADCHID

WAINDAH ROY NDOH TEIKAM
WANGO FATIMA LIKEH

WANKI MARVIN CHELA

YEMBU FAITH THELMA MANKA MFORB
YENKONG KETILDA NGUNDUAH
YONG ACHOH CHRIS JUNIOR

Waiting List

ACHE HILARY BILINGWE
AFUMBOM BLESSED GIRECE ASEH
AKUM BLESSING NING

AKWA KEZIA CHE

ATEFACK MIGUEL-SANDRINE
BEHWI LIONEL NCHAMCHAM
CHIAKENI CHELSY FUNKUIN
CHRANUI ALEX TASHA Z
CHUWUSI ADJIRAHIM NCHINDO
ELLISON AKWE FON
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FONGUONG PRECIOUS TACHI
JUNIOR ANYANGWE THOMY SCOTTE
KENGAH IRENEAUS TAMBANG
KEWIR GLAIN KEWIR

KUM CHWISAH ALIEKEZE MARY
LUKONG LADIFATU SENYUY
MAMGUE TOKAM DANIELLE ANITA
MIMBER VENCESLAS NJIMILI
NDEFRU BLESSINGAZWEH

NGONG PRECIOUS MAIH

NGWA NEBA GEORGE SUH
NOUBOSSE FOMAGIO DYLAN
NTSOHATU JESUS

PENN PENUELLA NGWE

SALIM AHMAD SALIM NKWANKWA
SEKA LIZZY-PRIDE ACHUNYUY
TATA BERTINE KUMLA
TCHRAMBEGHEU RYAN PRAISE
YOSIMBO GREATFUL SAAM

ZUAH LESLYKEN MOFOR

Electrical and Electronic Engineering
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ABOH FAVOUR

ABONG KEVIN VULE

ABONTA RITA ASOH AMBE

ACHU ZITRYL AKENJI

AFESE NDASE EINSTEIN FORTEH
AFUHNGHANG COURAGE NIJI

ALANG TIMOTHY NDZE

AMABO NJIEUKAM DESMOND
ASANGBEH LANDRY ASONGWE
ASHE BLAISE TABOD

BIEPGHOU KUETE JIBRAN ORLOVE
CHE BONGNW] AMBELEM

DENISE BIH AVUMBOM

DZEMBUIN NICKSON BOLACK

FUH EMMANUEL NING

GHAKANYUY RENE BERINYUY
KAMERUDIN NYUYSENEVER BIMELA
KETUM RICARDO MOTANKENG
LEINYUY SAMIRA VENYUKA
LONTUM THIERRY ASHERI NSANYUY
MANANG MIREILLE TEMBOH NKENDON
MANDAH NESTOR NDAMUKONG
NAHBILALUM DIANA GANG /

NDI SENGOR NGAI s
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
15
46
47
48
49
50

NDINONKI YENGO NATHAN
NDONWI ETIENNE FUNWI

NFON CLINTIN NGEW

NGWA MARK SAMA

NJAMCHU SERGIUS TAMUKUM
NKWENTI TERRIROY TIMBAHMBENG
NTCHE JOEL DIVINE JUNIOR

NTCHE SAMULEL KAIROUS
NYUYFONI CALVET WIRAYEN
PAULINUS CHE MUKORO

PRIESTLY RINGU

SAA KOUCHELE OSBOND PRAISE
SAHLA EDMUND

SANCHO COURAGE TAMILOU
SANDBERG KARL ELDEN BAH TIMOH
SEVIDZEM JOHN MARY VIANNY MBIY
SHAMSIATOU MBONJOH
SHAMSULDINE NYUYFONI TIMYEN
SHEY NYING KELLY-BRIGHT FOFEY|
THETER SOMMIH GHISLAIN HERMAN
TITA FORTUNE JOSEPH TOHNJI
TUBUO THIERY TOH

WAINFIEN ROGER TOHNAIN

WUWIH TRAVIS BERINYUY

YHAM CLINTON NSAIR

ZEUTSA CHRIST SOULFISHER

Waiting List

ABONG TEDONGMO PRECIOUS
AFUMBOM YONG CHIA

ANYI PATRICE TANGA

BRUNO PELEWOH

EBONGNEH FERDY KELIX FONJI
KEMING SAMUEL FELFEYIN
LEMBIEH BRIAN NDAPAGHO
MABIEFAVIH TREVE-DAROLD NYANYO
MANGOH MEYE

MBAH DELIGHT NWEGHABONG
MULUH JUNIOR NKENG

NDICHIA OVETTA ANKINIMBOM
NDULA PRAISES MBEJUIH

NDUM HONORATUS TEKOCK

NGAH ROMEO AFAY]

NKEMNKENG THIERRY NKENG NKOP
NKENGBEZA MACDESTIN AJONG
NWATI LEVIS AGEH

TAH ISREAL SHALLA /4

s/
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TAKWI HUDSON FUNDOH
YINKFU MESHACK NFOR
YONGNAIN MOURIHNO NYAH

Mechanical Engincering
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ACHO LARISSA ANGWA

AMADOU MAS-OUDI MEFIRA
ANANGAFAC DOMI ZENONG
AUBREY AZISEH ZONEPOH

BIH COURAGE TEBI

BURJUH JOEL NGALA

DABI PRINCE SAMUEL

DJEUBI JESSE KARSTON MC-VOMA
ENYONG LEONEL NKONGHO
ESEH-CHIWOH DILAITE MUKONGMAFO
JAMES NIELEN FONYUY FOSSI
KAJOH GRACIOUS

KEDEA NQWENGWAH MBIANDA
KONGEH GAIUS YEYEH

KONYI RAMSEY BASEBANG
LEWIS-PRIDE NYONGSON NUAII
LIMNYUY VEYU ISAQUE

LUFANG EXODOS BAH
MBANGINU PRECIOUS NIH

MENO HERMINE SEGOLENE
MOFOR NKEZI SUCCESS LUKE
MOKOM CHRISTIAN ASOBO

MOU MEI KINSTAFF

MULUH RYAN CHO

NANGWE ELISHA NDE BOYONG
NDI CLOVIS NFORMI

NDIPNU CARL-LEWIS FONCHAM
NDUNIJI FAITH YUTIH

NGALA GIFT NKEH

NGEBAN FAITH AKERE ACHU
NGEFAC NGECHA JOEL

NIJEI PRECIOUS TIFANG
NJINUNWO FRANK RAOUL MOKO
NKEMATEHN ZIDANE TENDONGMOH
NUANIJI MARK BRIAN AFAMENYI
NYUYKI LANDRA BERINYUY
PENN LESSLY TENENG

PRINCE JUMA NJIMBANGOB MOKOM
SHEY GODKNOWS KIBATI

SIEWE WANDUM MICHEL

TAITI FONGANG HERMANN SEDAR . e

-
o
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42 TAMUNOH DEAN-ISHMAEL FONJI

43 TEINJO VICTORIOUS NTOMINUI

4 TEKE RAPHAEL MBAN

45 TIGAI SMITH MUZONH NDULA

46 TOHMUKUM CLINTON NDZIFON

47 TONTU BLOSSOM ATSIMBOM

38 TSOPZAN FOUEDJOU ALEX LE GRAND
49 WEBNJOH ELLISON DANKI RINWI

50 WOUBISSEPOH SOB EDY NATHANAEL

Waiting List
AGHA-A EMATIN NTEIN
AWA FAVOUR PENN
BANGHA DENZEL BANGHA
BERINYUY ROSINE LEHDUFE
BUMA PRESLEY NYONGBET AFUMBOM
BUNJI HADISON KENGONG
FONPOUI IGNATIUS SHUTANG
FUL ZIDANE ACHANG
MASANGA MACELA-BRIGHT
MBOGHI FAITH
MOGANG MIKAM RAOUL BORIS
NDAI BETHSY JICK
NDAKA BRAYAN NJIWALA
NDANJONG DANIEL NWACHAN
NDEH FRU MARC DESTIN
NDI FORCHU DARLINGTON
TSIKOTTI CALISTUS FRU

METEOROLOGY
BIME ELVINA BINYOH
CHIDIOGO FRANCISCA ORAZULIKE
FON ANGELBERT FORCHIT
KWENTI RAPHAEL
NDEASOH SERALINE NCHIEWOH
NFOSI JORDAN CHENWI
NGUFOR PRINCELY ANYE
NGWA GRACIOUS NJI
SAHMEN CLOVIS DAHIROU
SHERIFATOU BEDAI
TALIKONG CARIS KFUKFU
TOKAM LEZE EMMANUEL

Mining Engineering
1 AMOH MUNAH MUSING NDU ¢
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ATOH PEACE MAAKA

AZIEYUY JOYCE AWAH

CARSON NGWA AKOTOM

CHIA GELIAN NDIM

CHIN PRIESTLEY NYUYFONI

FANG ABOUKEZE SIH

FONYUY DZELAMONYUY CEDRICK
FRU PRINCE FORBI

KEPMENI ANGE SOREL

KIDZE SONIA WIYSUINYUY
KONGNYUY GRACIANUS LIMNYUY
LOBGA LEROY-BERT TITALA

LUM SANDRA WHEZIE

MATHO MINGNAMBASSO BRIGITTE GL
MBUH FABIOLA LUCRACE NONGSEH
NDIBAH LUC NDIBAH

NDIFON PRAISE NFAM

NDISANG LOVERT FON

NGONG PROSPER PONDEH

NGWANG Marie-Louise munshep

NJAH DOMINIC TOOTH

NJONG GODLOVE NGONG

NYUYSHU LARISSA MODUFE

TAFU LYNSHA LUM

TAKEM RANDY ASOBO

TEYIM PRINCELY WANJAH

TUFOIN ADRAIN KIYONG
VACHIMENDI HAPPINESS

VOGMORE MEFENZA JOSEPH ARTHUR

Waiting List

AFUNTU IVORINE
NUGANGHA EDOWIN PIVADGA
YENJIKA FONYUY BRADELEY

Petroleum Engincering

1

NS W bk W

S o

AGIAM BENEFICT KEZONG

AKOM BELTUS ABONG

ANYE CHRISWADDLE NIJI

ASHERI MAMBO AKUMAWAH
ATEH MANDEH AUGUSTIN
AZUNDA TIAGAH JOSHUA
BLESSING NGEFOR-ENJEH SEMMA
BOBONGMEHN MERIEL FOFUNG
DINGHA SHARON MBONGEH

EKWESSE EMMANUELA MANKE /
> da
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

JICK ROY KING AKON]I

KENYI PRECIOUS NDIBABONGA
KUMA MARIE MBEL

LEMAH ROLABEL BUMA

MALUIM SALVADON

MAMBO ANGEL CHE-NJU

NDAM ADZE BRICE

NDZE KINYUY CHERILYNSLY BERI
NGWEN JOAN AMBE

NJI SHARON NGWE-SIRRI
NTEHENG NEVILLE NYUIFUO
NYUYKIGHAN ROSELINE
SHANDINI BETRAN LAPANGHO
TENDE STACY ANGWI

YOVLA FRITZ BONGADZE YENYUYGHA

Waiting List

ABONGWA AUSTIN TAMAJONG
AKARAGWE BRAYAN AKWINDING
CHO LIVINOUS CHO

LEBAGA CLINTON FONACHU
NJECK WINSTON ENOH

SUH PHILOMEN SITAKWANG

The successful candidates on the substantive lists are requested to register within 10 days
from the date of signature of the present Press Release and following the modalities which will
be given to them by the school authorities. After the above deadline, they will be considered as
having resigned and will be replaced by candidates on the waiting lists by order of merit.

Les candidats définitivement admis ont un délai de 10 jours a compter de la date de
signature du présent communiqué pour prendre une inscription. Passé ce délai, les intéressés

seront considérés comme démissionnaires et remplacés par les candidats de la liste d’attente par
ordre de mérite. 1
A

o
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